
Eastern Highlands Health District
General Fund
Balance Sheet

2025 2024
Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 590,869            $ 582,761            
Accounts Receivable 2,475                1,170                

Total Assets 593,344            583,931            

Liabilities and Fund Balance

Liabilities
Accounts Payable 43,164              32,206              

Total Liabilities 43,164              32,206              

Fund Balance 550,180            551,726            

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 593,344            $ 583,931            

June 30, 2025
(with comparative totals for June 30, 2024)





Eastern Highlands Health District
Capital Non-Recurring Fund

Balance Sheet

2025 2024
Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents $ 280,372            $ 311,647            
Accounts Receivable 5,050              

Total Assets 285,422            311,647            

Liabilities and Fund Balance

Liabilities
Accounts Payable -                    -                    

Total Liabilities -                    -                    

Fund Balance 285,422            311,647            

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance $ 285,422            $ 311,647            

June 30, 2025
(with comparative totals for June 30, 2024)



Eastern Highlands Health District
Capital Non-Recurring Fund

Comparative Statement of Revenues, Expenditures
and Changes in Fund Balance

June 30, 2025
(with comparative totals for June 30, 2024)

2025 2024
Revenues

   General Fund $ 5,050                $ 5,372                

      Total Revenues 5,050                5,372                

Operating Transfers

   General Fund 3,000                128,000            

      Total Operating Transfers 3,000                128,000            

              Total Rev & Oper Trans 8,050                133,372            

Expenditures

   Professional & Technical Services 4,700                8,000                
   Vehicles 29,575              30,170              
   Office Equipment -                   -                   

      Total Expenditures 34,275              38,170              

Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues (26,225)            95,202              

Fund Balance, July 1 311,647 216,445

Fund Balance plus Cont. Capital, June 30th $ 285,422 $ 311,647




